FRA43 - Sealtex Flame Hi-Vis

Trousers

Collection: Sealtex Flame

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm
Shell Fabric: Sealtex Flame HV:
100% Polyester, PU Coated 260g

Product information

These trousers are waterproof and windproof
and offer excellent protection against harsh
elements. Features include adjustable hems to
ensure easy on and off for the wearer. Heat
sealed EN ISO 20471 reflective tape for added
visibility.

Standards

ENISO 14116 Index 1
EN 1149 -5

EN 13034 Type 6

EN ISO 20471 Class 1
EN 343 Class 3:1 X

PORTWEST

Sealtex Flame

Constructed from a flame resistant, PU coated,
polyester fabric, the lightweight and durable
Sealtex Flame suit is designed to offer full
protection against adverse weather conditions
and flame hazards.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm
This industry leading flame resistant range
provides multi-standard protection for
hazardous environments. These state of the art
products are the result of years of experience
combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health,
safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in
the wide range of products suitable for all
climates and end uses.

Features

- Waterproof with welded seams to prevent
water penetration

- Lightweight and comfortable

- Durable and stretchy with wipe clean finish
- Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit

- Heat applied flame resistant tape

- Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate
wearer comfort
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PORTWEST

FR43 - Sealtex Flame Hi-Vis Trousers
Commodity Code: 6113009000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland
Cert No: 2777/15651-01/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd

SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
Cert No: AB0321/19524-01/E00-00

Wash Care

X B L

2 5%

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
FR43YERS
FR43YERM
FR43YERL
FR43YERXL
FR43YERXXL
FR43YERXXXL
FR43YER4XL
FR43YERSXL

Colour
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Weight(Kg)
0.5080
0.5200
0.5480
0.5960
0.6160
0.6260
0.7400
0.6640

Cubic(m?)
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518

EAN13

5036108207206
5036108207190
5036108207183
5036108207213
5036108207220
5036108207237
5036108293476
5036108293483

GTIN/DUN14

25036108694338
25036108694321
25036108694314
25036108694345
25036108694352
25036108694369
25036108783193
25036108783209
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